
DAY DATE CLUB EVENT NAME EVENT TYPE

Friday 6-Feb-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting (in person) Council Meeting

Saturday 7-Feb-2026 AIDKA Workshop / Training (in person) Workshop / Training

Sunday 8-Feb-2026

Saturday 14-Feb-2026

Sunday 15-Feb-2026

Saturday 21-Feb-2026

Sunday 22-Feb-2026

Saturday 28-Feb-2026

Sunday 1-Mar-2026

Saturday 7-Mar-2026

Sunday 8-Mar-2026

Saturday 14-Mar-2026

Sunday 15-Mar-2026

Saturday 21-Mar-2026

Sunday 22-Mar-2026

Saturday 28-Mar-2026

Sunday 29-Mar-2026

2026 AIDKA CALENDAR - QUEENSLAND



Saturday 4-Apr-2026

Sunday 5-Apr-2026

Wednesday 8-Apr-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 11-Apr-2026

Sunday 12-Apr-2026

Saturday 18-Apr-2026

Sunday 19-Apr-2026

Saturday 25-Apr-2026

Sunday 26-Apr-2026

Thursday 30-Apr-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Practice Day

Friday 1-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 1

Saturday 2-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 2

Sunday 3-May-2026 Renmark 2026 AIDKA SA Title Day 3

Saturday 9-May-2026 Weipa Round 1 Race Meeting

Sunday 10-May-2026

Saturday 16-May-2026

Sunday 17-May-2026



Saturday 23-May-2026 Weipa Round 2 Race Meeting

Sunday 24-May-2026

Saturday 30-May-2026

Sunday 31-May-2026

Wednesday 3-Jun-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 6-Jun-2026

Sunday 7-Jun-2026

Saturday 13-Jun-2026

Sunday 14-Jun-2026

Saturday 20-Jun-2026 Weipa Round 3 Race Meeting

Sunday 21-Jun-2026 Weipa Round 3 Race Meeting

Saturday 27-Jun-2026

Sunday 28-Jun-2026

Saturday 4-Jul-2026

Sunday 5-Jul-2026

Saturday 11-Jul-2026

Sunday 12-Jul-2026



Friday 17-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Saturday 18-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Sunday 19-Jul-2026 Alice Springs 2026 AIDKA NT Title State Title

Saturday 25-Jul-2026 Weipa Round 4 Race Meeting

Sunday 26-Jul-2026

Saturday 1-Aug-2026

Sunday 2-Aug-2026

Wednesday 5-Aug-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting / Financial AGM Council Meeting

Saturday 8-Aug-2026 Weipa Round 5 Race Meeting

Sunday 9-Aug-2026

Saturday 15-Aug-2026

Sunday 16-Aug-2026

Saturday 22-Aug-2026 Weipa Round 6 Race Meeting

Sunday 23-Aug-2026

Saturday 29-Aug-2026 Weipa Round  7 Race Meeting

Sunday 30-Aug-2026

Friday 4-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title

Saturday 5-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title



Sunday 6-Sep-2026 Great Southern 2026 AIDKA WA Title State Title

Saturday 12-Sep-2026

Sunday 13-Sep-2026

Saturday 19-Sep-2026

Sunday 20-Sep-2026

Saturday 26-Sep-2026

Sunday 27-Sep-2026

Thursday 1-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Practice (If needed)

Friday 2-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 1

Saturday 3-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 2

Sunday 4-Oct-2026 Loxton 2026 Australian Dirt Kart Titles Race Day 3

Saturday 10-Oct-2026

Sunday 11-Oct-2026

Wednesday 14-Oct-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting Council Meeting

Saturday 17-Oct-2026 Weipa Round 8 Race Meeting

Sunday 18-Oct-2026

Saturday 24-Oct-2026

Sunday 25-Oct-2026



Saturday 31-Oct-2026

Sunday 1-Nov-2026

Friday 6-Nov-2026 Weipa Round 9 Race Meeting

Saturday 7-Nov-2026 Weipa Enduro Race Meeting

Sunday 8-Nov-2026

Saturday 14-Nov-2026

Sunday 15-Nov-2026

Saturday 21-Nov-2026

Sunday 22-Nov-2026

Saturday 28-Nov-2026

Sunday 29-Nov-2026

Saturday 5-Dec-2026

Sunday 6-Dec-2026

Friday 11-Dec-2026 AIDKA Council Meeting (in person) Council Meeting

Saturday 12-Dec-2026 AIDKA Workshop / Training (in person) Workshop / Training

Sunday 13-Dec-2026

Saturday 19-Dec-2026

Sunday 20-Dec-2026



Friday 25-Dec-2026 CHRISTMAS DAY

Saturday 26-Dec-2026 BOXING DAY

Sunday 27-Dec-2026


